%%QARD//}' SADBERGE BOARDING KENNELS & CATTERY

In effect from Jan 15t 2022
@& = (ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT at 20%)
"4’9 ¢ ATT“Q PRICES ARE CHARGED TO INCLUDE THE DAY OF

ARRIVAL AND DAY OF DEPARTURE

KENNELS
BED & BREAKFAST (1 BED)
BED & BREAKFAST (2 BED)

BED, BREAKFAST & RUN (1 BED)
BED, BREAKFAST & RUN (2 BED)

OUTSIDE CHALETS
SMALL

MEDIUM

LARGE

1 DOG
£13.00
£14.50

£16.00
£17.00

£14.50
£16.00
£18.00
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£31.00
(SMALL DOGS ONLY)

£38.00



CATTERY 1 CAT 2 CATS* 3 CATS* 4 CATS*

FAMILY RUNS
ONLY
HOUSE (SPLIT LEVEL) £8.50 £15.00 = -  aeee-
(GLASS YELLOW)
BUNGLAOW (FLAT LEVEL) £10.00 £16.00 £23.00 = -----
PENTHOUSE (WITH RUN) £11.00 £18.00 £25.00 £35.00
SMALL ANIMALS 1 2 3 4
HUTCH & RUN £6.00 £10.00 PLEASE ASK PLEASE ASK
OR MO OR MO
OWN CAGE £6.00 - FDET%LEE FDETIXILSE

(PER CAGE)

*PRICES ARE BASED ON ANIMALS SHARING A KENNEL/PEN

MEDICATION IS CHARGED AT 75p PER ADMINSTRATION
(EXCEPTION - INJECTIONS ARE CHARGED AT £1.00 PER ADMINISTRATION)

PICK UP AND DROP SERVICE AVAILABLE TO DARLINGTON AND SOME SURROUNDING AREAS -
PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF STAFF FOR MORE DETAILS
VAT NUMBER: 932948689



