

SADBERGE BOARDING KENNELS & CATTERY

In effect from Jan 1st 2022
(ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT at 20%)



PRICES ARE CHARGED TO INCLUDE THE DAY OF ARRIVAL AND DAY OF DEPARTURE

KENNELS	<u> 1 DOG</u>	2 DOGS*	<u>3 DOGS*</u>
BED & BREAKFAST (1 BED)	£13.00		
BED & BREAKFAST (2 BED)	£14.50	£25.00	£31.00 (SMALL DOGS ONLY)
BED, BREAKFAST & RUN (1 BED)	£16.00		
BED, BREAKFAST & RUN (2 BED)	£17.00	£28.00	£38.00
OUTSIDE CHALETS			
SMALL	£14.50		
MEDIUM	£16.00	£28.00	
LARGE	£18.00	£32.00	£42.00

CATTERY	<u>1 CAT</u>	<u>2 CATS*</u>	3 CATS*	4 CATS* FAMILY RUNS ONLY
HOUSE (SPLIT LEVEL)	£8.50	£15.00 (GLASS YELLOW)		
BUNGLAOW (FLAT LEVEL)	£10.00	£16.00	£23.00	
PENTHOUSE (WITH RUN)	£11.00	£18.00	£25.00	£35.00
SMALL ANIMALS	<u>1</u>	<u>2</u>	<u>3</u>	<u>4</u>
HUTCH & RUN	£6.00	£10.00	PLEASE ASK	PLEASE ASK
OWN CAGE	£6.00 (PER CAGE)		FOR MORE DETAILS	FOR MORE DETAILS

*PRICES ARE BASED ON ANIMALS SHARING A KENNEL/PEN

MEDICATION IS CHARGED AT 75p PER ADMINSTRATION (EXCEPTION - INJECTIONS ARE CHARGED AT £1.00 PER ADMINISTRATION)

PICK UP AND DROP SERVICE AVAILABLE TO DARLINGTON AND SOME SURROUNDING AREAS PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF STAFF FOR MORE DETAILS
VAT NUMBER: 932948689